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I LET'S BRING CALIFORNIA BACK

We all know what is at stake for California. Never again will we have a Governor who is so boldly
attempting to reform California government and politics. This opportunity to reform California is
only here because of this Governor. Join Arnold on this ambitious quest for reform. Below are
events scheduled with Governor Schwarzenegger through September. For information on any of
the event, please contact the person listed. Thank you.

Bay Area
Kristin Hueter

(510) 420-1199

Friday August 26, 2005
Monterey — Lunch hosted by
Roger Mills, Jeff Gilles &
Senator Abel Maldonado

Friday, August 26, 2005
Pebble Beach Dinner hosted by
Gretchen & Howard Leach

Thursday, September 1, 2005
Sonoma Lunch Hosted by

Jess Jackson & Barbara Banke

Thursday, September 1, 2005
Napa Dinner hosted by
Susan & Bill Oberndorf

Wednesday, September 14, 2005
Peninsula Dinner hosted by

Ann & Charles Johnson and

Katie Boyd

Wednesday, September 28, 2005

East Bay Dinner hosted by
Janet & Rick Cronk

Inland Empire
Stacy Davis (949) 250-3110

Wednesday, August 17, 2005
San Bernardino Reception
Hosted by Cliff Cummings,
Martin Matich & Larry Sharp

Los Angeles County

Renee Croce
(310) 450-2117

Monday, August 22, 2005
Los Angeles Lunch

Monday, September 12, 2005
Lancaster Dinner hosted by
Sharon & Frank Visco

Monday, September 26, 2005
Los Angeles Dinner

Orange County

Jennifer Cowen
(714) 441-0200

Tuesday, August 30, 2005
Angels Baseball Game against
The Oakland A’s hosted by
Arte Moreno, Jackie Autry and
Paul Folino

Sacramento/Bakersfield
Wendy Warfield

(916) 492-9604

Thursday, Auqust 18, 1005
Sacramento Dinner

Tuesday, September 13, 2005

Other Areas

Renee Croce
(310) 450-2117

Friday, August 19, 2005

Bakersfield Dinner

Lake Tahoe Cocktails & Dinner
Hosted by Larry Ruvo &
Sig Rogich

Saturday, August 20, 2005
New Jersey Bar-B-Que hosted
by Lew Eisenberg

Sunday, August 21, 2005
Opening Night at the Rolling
Stones concert at

Fenway Park, Boston

This is a once in a lifetime
opportunity!

San Diego
Karolyn Dorsee
(848) 745-2027

Friday, September 23, 2005
San Diego Dinner

For additional information call Renee Croce (310) 450-2117



